855P Panel Mount Signaling Devices
855P — Panel Mount Sounder
30 mm Panel Mount Sounder  45 mm Panel Mount Sounder  65 mm Panel Mount Sounder
Housing Color Voltage Size [mm] Cat. No.
Black 12…24V AC/DC 30 855P-B30SE22
45 855P-B30ME22
65 855P-B30LE22
240V AC 30 855P-B20SE22
45 855P-B20ME22
65 855P-B20LE22
855PC — Panel Mount Sounder with LED
45 mm Panel Mount Sounder with LED  65 mm Panel Mount Sounder with LED
Housing Color Voltage Size [mm] Lens Color Cat. No.
Black 24V AC/DC 45 Green 855PC-B24ME322
Red 855PC-B24ME422
65 Green 855PC-B24LE322
Red 855PC-B24LE422
240V AC 45 Green 855PC-B20ME322
Red 855PC-B20ME422
65 Green 855PC-B20LE322
Red 855PC-B20LE422
855PB — Panel Mount Selectable Steady or Flashing LED
30 mm Panel Mount LED  45 mm Panel Mount LED  65 mm Panel Mount LED
Housing Color Voltage Size [mm] Lens Color Cat. No.
Black 24V AC/DC 30 Green 855PB-B24SE322
Red 855PB-B24SE422
45 Green 855PB-B24ME322
Red 855PB-B24ME422
65 Green 855PB-B24LE322
Red 855PB-B24LE422
Product Selection
855PS — Panel Mount Strobe
30 mm Panel Mount Strobe  45 mm Panel Mount Strobe  65 mm Panel Mount Strobe
Housing Color Voltage Size [mm] Lens Color Cat. No.
Black 24V AC/DC 30 Green 855PS-B24SE322
Red 855PS-B24SE422
Amber 855PS-B24SE522
12…24V AC/DC 45 Green 855PS-B30ME322
Red 855PS-B30ME422
Amber 855PS-B30ME522
65 Green 855PS-B30LE322
Red 855PS-B30LE422
Amber 855PS-B30LE522
Black 240V AC 30 Green 855PS-B20SE322
Red 855PS-B20SE422
Amber 855PS-B20SE522
45 Green 855PS-B20ME322
Red 855PS-B20ME422
Amber 855PS-B20ME522
65 Green 855PS-B20LE322
Red 855PS-B20LE422
Amber 855PS-B20LE522
Bulletin 855PD — Panel Mount Dual Circuit Alarms
Half Lens Illumination  Full Lens Illumination  Combined Sounder with LED Beacon
Function Voltage Size [mm] Lens Color Cat. No.
Sounder with LED 24V AC/DC 45 Green 855PD-B24MEC1322
Red 855PD-B24MEC1422
65 Green 855PD-B24LEC1322
Red 855PD-B24LEC1422
Half-lens, Steady LED Beacon 24V AC/DC 30 Red & Green 855PD-B24SEH4322
45 Red & Green 855PD-B24MEH4322
65 Red & Green 855PD-B24LEH4322
Full-lens, Steady LED Beacon 24V AC/DC 30 Red & Green 855PD-B24SEF3422
45 Red & Green 855PD-B24MEF3422
65 Red & Green 855PD-B24LEF3422
Copyright © 2015 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.